## ALLIED OIL & GAS SERVICES, LLC 053417 Federal Tax 1.D.# 20-5975804

REMIT TO P.O. BOX 31 RUSSELL, KANSAS 67665		SER	VICE POINT:	ral ks.
DATE 05-17-19 36 375 RANGE 375 31 W.	CALLED OUT	ON LOCATION	JOB START	JOB FINISH
LEASE AMERICA WELL# 1-36 LOCATION WELL OLD OR NEW (Circle one)	Copeland	ks.	COUNTY	STATE
CONTRACTOR TYPE OF JOB Sur face	OWNER			
HOLE SIZE 121/4 T.D. 1887 fee	CEMENT AMOUNT ORI	DERED <u>67.5</u> 5	K 65/3:	5 67 60
TUBING SIZE DEPTH DRILL PIPE DEPTH	2/- 66	14 HOSEG	4	y. Gel.
TOOL DEPTH				
PRES. MAX MINIMUM	COMMON	50 sKA	@16.25	2437,5
MEAS. LINE SHOE JOINT	POZMIX		@	
CEMENT LEFT IN CSG. PERFS.	GEL	3×K	@ <u>21.25</u>	63.75
DISPLACEMENT 117.3 081s	CHLORIDE ASC	LISK	_@ <u>58.20</u>	1571.40
EQUIPMENT	ALC 2A	675 K	_@ @ 15.50	10,125
DOM MILITA	Flo Sect	169 m		450-30
PUMPTRUCK CEMENTER R. Chavez David	ł. ———			
#549/550 HELPER Lenny Bacza.	· ·		_@	
BULKTRUCK			_@ @	
# 530/554 DRIVER Francisco				
BULK TRUCK #470/428 DRIVER Daniel Pimento	-			
# 110/ 120 DRIVER Daniel Jimento	HANDLING E		@ 2.25	1923.75
***	MILEAGE 45	7505K-m	des 11	4702.5
REMARKS:			TOTAL	212805
		SERVI	CE	
	DEPTH OF JOE			1887 fee
	PUMP TRUCK			199500
Thank you.	EXTRA FOOTA	GE	@	1 1000
-111a11) go	MILEAGE He	- 100 Yus	@ 7:00	700
	MANIFOLD			Linne
	Ligh Vehic	100	@7:00	400
CHARGE TO: Falcon Exploration.			.@	
STREET			TOTAL	3025°°
CITYSTATEZIP	PLUG & FLOAT EQUIPMENT			
	<u> </u>			
	AFU Flote Vo		@ <u>HD455</u>	HD4 20
To: Allied Oil & Gas Services, LLC.	Centraliza		@ 57°°	239
You are hereby requested to rent cementing equipment	Con Basine		@ 314"	30100
and furnish cementer and helper(s) to assist owner or	Teo Rybiser	plus 1	@ 101:	101.00
contractor to do work as is listed. The above work was		<b>V</b>		
done to satisfaction and supervision of owner agent or			TOTAL	1886.00
contractor. I have read and understand the "GENERAL				
TERMS AND CONDITIONS" listed on the reverse side.	SALES TAX (If	25.00		
1	TOTAL CHARGES 26391.20			
PRINTED NAME LOOK LUMP				
	DISCOUNT		IF PAID	IN 30 DAVE
	DISCOUNT		IF PAID	IN 30 DAYS
SIGNATURE CONTIN		=20.0		IN 30 DAYS

## ALLILJOIL & GAS SERVICES, LLC 053422

Federal Tax I.D.# 20-5975804 REMIT TO P.O. BOX 31 SERVICE POINT: RUSSELL, KANSAS 67665 CALLED OUT ON LOCATION DATE 5-27-12 JOB START JOB FINISH 1:00am 2:00cm Moore LEASE American COUNTY LOCATION North of Copeland KS STATE OLD OR NEW (Circle one) CONTRACTOR Sterling Drilling Co #5 OWNER TYPE OF JOB HOLE SIZE T.D CEMENT AMOUNT ORDERED 210 SK 60/40/47, 90/ **CASING SIZE** DEPTH **TUBING SIZE** DEPTH DRILL PIPE 1880 DEPTH TOOL DEPTH PRES. MAX MINIMUM COMMON @ MEAS. LINE SHOE JOINT POZMIX @ CEMENT LEFT IN CSG 665 ft @ 21.25 GEL PERFS. CHLORIDE @ DISPLACEMENT ASC @ **EQUIPMENT** 210 @ @ PUMP TRUCK @ CEMENTER Jose G / Ruber C. # 549-550 HELPER @ Lenny BULK TRUCK # 470-528 @ @ DRIVER @ **BULK TRUCK** @ DRIVER @ 2.25 HANDLING MILEAGE SK X milege 1204.50 REMARKS: SERVICE DEPTH OF JOB PUMP TRUCK CHARGE EXTRA FOOTAGE MILEAGE Heavy @ MANIFOLD @ 4.00 STREET CITY\_ STATE. ZIP PLUG & FLOAT EQUIPMENT @ @ To: Allied Oil & Gas Services, LLC. @ You are hereby requested to rent cementing equipment @ and furnish cementer and helper(s) to assist owner or @ contractor to do work as is listed. The above work was done to satisfaction and supervision of owner agent or TOTAL \_ contractor. I have read and understand the "GENERAL TERMS AND CONDITIONS" listed on the reverse side. SALES TAX (If Any) TOTAL CHARGES PRINTED NAME ALAN LOFUS DISCOUNT. IF PAID IN 30 DAYS

SIGNATURE alon Lotter